

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO.1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10562 / 2007

STAT E OF K E R A L A & AN R. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

T.RA JU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Application for impleadment with office report)

Date: 22/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E TA RU N CHATT E R J E E
(IN CHA M B E R S)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
For M / S. Temple Law Firm, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the Application for impleadment be placed along
with main matter before the Hon'ble Bench hearing the main
matter.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master